
 
 
 

2020-2021 Varsity-JV Boys Soccer     

        

Sept. 1 Tuesday Ottawa  Away JV-4:30 V 6:00 

Sept. 3 Thursday Topeka High HSP JV-4:30 V-6:15 

Sept. 8 Tuesday Eudora Home V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Sept. 10 Thursday Highland Park Away V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Sept. 14 Monday Shawnee Heights Home V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Sept. 15 Tuesday Emporia Home V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Sept. 17 Thursday Washburn Rural Home V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Sept. 22 Tuesday Tonganoxie Away JV-4:30 V-6:15 

Sept. 28 Monday Seaman Home V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Oct. 5 Monday Baldwin Away V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Oct. 6 Tuesday Manhattan Away JV-4:30 V-6:15 

Oct. 8 Thursday Cair Paravel Home V-4:30  

Oct. 12 Monday Bonner Springs Home V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Oct. 15 Thursday Topeka West Home V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Oct. 19 Monday * KC Piper Home V-4:00 JV-5:45 

Oct. 20 Tuesday Junction City Away JV-4:30 V-6:15 

Oct. 26 Monday Regional Date    

Oct. 27 Tuesday Regional Date    

Oct. 29 Thursday Regional Final Date   

Nov. 3 Tuesday State Quarter Final   

Nov. 6 Friday  State     

Nov. 7 Saturday State     

        

 * Senior Night      
 


